
Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Au g u s t

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., August 6 8:30 am
11:05 am

Lillian & Amelia Bloomquist
Aiden Baud, Yasenia Alvarez

Sun., August 13 8:30 am
11:05 am

Pierce & Ashton Finnegan
Pippa & Rowen Dunnill

Sun., August 20 8:30 am
11:05 am

Aidan Lavoie, Carter Stell
Natalie & Joshua Cherry

Sun., August 27 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ava & Jackson Veasey
Audrey Nordmeyer, Haley O’Keefe

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., August 5         
Sun., August 6

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Rich Engel                
Roy Cordes                
Bill Dyche

Sat., August 12
Sun., August 13

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Pat Hatch
Mike Clendenin
Sharla Ronchetto

Sat., August 19  
Sun., August 20

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor      
Dee Cordes        
Melody Trudeau

Sat., August 26  
Sun., August 27

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert
Bill Balgeman
Karen Beatty

TRUSTEE SCHEDULES

Sat & Sun., August 5 & 6            
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., August 12 & 13
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat & Sun., August 19 & 20
5:00 pm -Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., August 26 & 27
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler



 Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Se p te m b e r

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., September 3 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ethan Anderson, Gloria Morocho-Loja
Andrew Kubal, Ryan Sarkozi

Sun., September 10 8:30 am
11:05 am

Miles Truax, Gavin Woods
Daphne & Delilah Sexton

Sun., September 17 8:30 am
11:05 am

Cooper Bade, Hope Brammer
Sean & Shana Price

Sun., September 24 8:30 am 
11:05 am

Lex & Emma Bourassa                                                                     
Archie Schutters, Trenton Stephens

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., September 2
Sun., September 3

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Karen Beatty
Loree Yoakum
Margaret O’Reilly

Sat., September 9
Sun., September 10

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Diane Barber         
John Veers     
Sharla Ronchetto

Sat., September 16
Sun., September 17

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor
Roy Cordes
Karen Beatty

Sat., September 23
Sun., September 24

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert
Bill Balgeman
Deb Turrell

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

Sat. & Sun., September 2 & 3
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., September 9 & 10
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., September 16 & 17            
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Nate Raloff
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., September 23 & 24     
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., Sept. 30 & Oct. 1       
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau


